39.6*29.6
Product model: Wireless Charger Desk lamp
DC12V/2A
Rated power: 22W
lnput:
Output: 10W/ DC9V, 1.1A
Output Profiles: 7.5W DC7.5V, 1A
5W DC5V, 1A
Bluetooth search name: XS_F11
1:1
FCC ID: 2AVJX-F11
SHENZHEN FLYSHINE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
3/F,Building C6,HengFeng Industrial City
HeZhou,Baoan,ShenZhen
F11认证产品底部贴纸
Post here
Product model: Wireless Charger Desk lamp
DC12V/2A
Rated power: 22W
lnput:
Output: 10W/ DC9V, 1.1A
Output Profiles: 7.5W DC7.5V, 1A
5W DC5V, 1A
Bluetooth search name: XS_F11
FCC ID: 2AVJX-F11
SHENZHEN FLYSHINE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
3/F,Building C6,HengFeng Industrial City
HeZhou,Baoan,ShenZhen